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Country Boy
BEGINNER
28 Count
Choreographed by: Unknown
Choreographed to: Have Mercy by The Judds

13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20

21-22
23-24

25-26
27 -28

RIGHT & LEFT HEEL TOUCHES
Right heel forward, touch in place
Right heel forward, touch in place
Left heel forward, touch in place
Left heel forward, step together

RIGHT HEEL TWICE, TOE TWICE
Tap right heel forward twice
Tap right toes back twice

FORWARD STRUTS

Step right heel forward, drop toes
Step left heel forward, drop toes
Step right heel forward, drop toes
Step left heel forward, drop toes

JAZZ BOX WITH 1/4 TURN

Cross right over left, step back on left

Step on right turning 1/4 turn right, step left together

JAZZ BOX
Cross right over left, step on left

Step to right on right, step left together

REPEAT
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